BREAKFAST uuil pm

Please place your order at the counter.

‘EGGS BENNY’ G~
Kumara rosti. Sautéed spinach. Hollandaise.
Choice of bacon, salmon or mushroom

CINNAMON FRENCH TOAST
Banana. Maple syrup.
Add bacon

BACON & EGGS GF
Poached, scrambled or fried. Served with toast.

PORTOBELLO MUSHROOMS G~
Creamy marsala sauce. On sourdough.

SMOKED CRAB CAKES
Bacon. Poached eggs. Hollandaise.

PJ’S BIG BREAKFAST G~
Poached, fried or scrambled eggs. Italian sausage.

21.0

15.5

2.5
15.0

19.5

20.0

22.0

Bacon. Tuscan roasted tomato. Mushrooms. Hashbrowns.

SIDES

Eggs (poached, fried or scrambled)
Tuscan roasted tomato
Salmon

Bacon
Mushrooms
Italian sausage
Baked beans
Hash browns

COFFEE MENU

SHORT BLACK 4.2
LONG BLACK 4.2
AMERICANO 4.2
PICCOLO 4.2
MACCHIATO 4.2
FLAT WHITE 4.3 sm/ 4.9 Irg
CAPPUCCINO 4.9
MOCHACCINO 5.0
LATTE 4.9 gls / 5.4 bowl
LONDON FOG: Earl Grey vanilla latte 4.7
REGULAR TEA 3.5
HERBAL TEA ask about our flavours 3.9
HOT CHOCOLATE 4.9
FLUFFY 2.5
SOY/ ALMOND 1.0
EXTRA COFFEE SHOT 0.7
FLAVOURS: caramel, vanilla, chai, hazelnut 0.7

n WWW.FACEBOOK.COM/PEPPERJACKSRESTAURANT
@PEPPERJACKSNZ
GF GLUTEN FRIENDLY V VEGETARIAN

We use ingredients that contain all allergens.
There is the possibility of cross contamination
between foods when prepared.



